DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

STEWART ANDERSON WELDING &
INSPECTION LTD

STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED

STEWART & WILLIAMSON LIMITED

STEWART CHRISTIE & CO (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

STEWART CHRISTIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STEWARTFIELD DENTAL CARE LTD

STEWART KNAPMAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

STILLBIRTH AND NEONATAL DEATH
SOCIETY LOTHIANS

STILL EVENTS LIMITED

STILL SPIRIT LTD

STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED

STIRLING DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU LIMITED

STIRLING GATEWAY LIMITED

STIRLING GATEWAY LIMITED

STIRLING GATEWAY HC LIMITED

STIRLING GATEWAY HC LIMITED

STIRLING OFFSHORE LIMITED

STIRLING PARTNERSHIP LTD

STIRLING"S (KILSYTH) LTD.

STIRLING WINDSCREENS LIMITED

STIRRUP STANE (LIVINGSTON) LIMITED

ST.JAMES FLEET INVESTMENTS TWO
LIMITED

ST. JOHN"S CORNERSTONE BOOKSHOP

ST. JOHN"S CORNERSTONE BOOKSHOP

ST. JOHN"S WOOD PARK INC.

ST. JOHN"S WOOD PARK INC.

STKILDAO5 LIMITED

ST. LUKE®S LIMITED

ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

STOBBS 1965 LIMITED

STOBBS 1965 LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL
LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
FACILITIES

FACILITIES

SC532392

SC056322
SC261396
SC036921

SC425444
SC473040
SC493985
SC374997

SC541175
SC524004
SC261547
SC126241

SC291034
SC291034
SC293273
SC293273
SC041594
SC201383
SC478248
SC397686
SC325348
FC022079

SC143356
SC143356
FC034942
FC034942
SC314894
SC154840
SC054504
SC054504
SC494528
SC494528
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275420
SC275419

SC275419

(CXY)

(D4)
(D4)
(ED)

(EL)
(D1)
(D1)
(CI)

(b1)
(®1)
(D4)
€2

(€2)
(€2
(€2)
(€2)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(1)
(K1)

(€2)
(€2)
(K2)
(K1)
(b1)
(D4)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(©4)
€2
€2)
€2
€2)
€2
€2)
€2
(€2)
€2

€

0970172018

0970172018
0470172018
0970172018

0970172018
0970172018
0870172018
0870172018

07/01/2018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018
0970172018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0970172018
0870172018
0870172018
0570172018
0470172018
0570172018

0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
10/01/2018
0870172018
0870172018
0870172018
0870172018
10/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0970172018
10/01/2018
0970172018

10/01/2018

STEVENSONS JEWELLERS LIMITED

STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE IT RISK CONSULTING
LIMITED

STOCK (2014) LIMITED

STODDART CRANE HIRE LTD.

STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED

STONEYWOOD CREWING SERVICES LIMITED

STOPSAVE LTD.

STORAGE CONTAINERS UK LTD

STORE-RITE LTD.

STORK TECHNICAL SERVICES UK LIMITED

STORMGUARD ROOFING LTD

STORMWALL LIMITED

STORMWIND SAILING LTD

STORR PARTNERS LIMITED

STORR PARTNERS LIMITED

STORYLAND EVENTS LTD

STOWBROOK LIMITED

ST PHILIP®S DAY UNIT

ST PHILIPS ENGINEERING LTD

STP SYSTEMS LTD

STRABAG AG - UK BRANCH

STRACHUR RENEWABLES LIMITED

STRAIGHTLINE CREATIVE LIMITED

STRAITH ESTATES LIMITED

STRANG DESIGNS SCOTLAND LTD

STRANG RECOVERY LIMITED

STRATEGIC LAND (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STRATHAIRD SALMON LIMITED

STRATHAIRD SALMON LIMITED

THE STRATHAVEN JOHN HASTIE MUSEUM
TRUST LTD

STRATHBLANE OUT OF SCHOOL CARE LTD

STRATH CAULAIDH LIMITED

STRATHCLYDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

STRATHCLYDE MARINE FABRICATIONS LTD

STRATHDOON HOMES LIMITED

STRATHEARN EVENTING LIMITED

STRATHGLASS AND AFFRIC COMMUNITY
COMPANY LIMITED

SC192359
SC054056
SC275419

SC275419

SC275419

SC275419

SC275419

SC496181
SC496181
SC496181
SC496181
SC583180

SC302412
SC334186
SC478476
SC478476
SC478476
SC351608
SC148353
SC532110
SC335673
SC250015
SC414105
SC414210
SC481565
SC550921
SC550921
SC554028
SC130662
SC486807
SC376292
SC456835
FC030275
SC391193
SC467182
SC102244
SC369832
SC438114
SC356246
SC112895
SC112895
SC406385

SC354122
SC185939
SC055083
SC439330
SC082853
SC295012
SC361004

(©4)
(04)
€2)

€2
€2)
€2
€2)

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
ED

(01)
(D4)
(B4)
(B2)
(B4)
(€3)
(©4)
(01)
(D4)
(€2)
(©4)
(D4)
(01)
(EL)
(©4)
(04)
(01)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(K1)
(D4)
(€2)
(01)
(D4)
(D4)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

(04)
(®1)
(D4)
(©4)
(04)
(D4)
€

0570172018
10/01/2018
0970172018

10/01/2018

1070172018

0970172018

09/01/2018

0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0570172018

07/01/2018
08/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0870172018
0870172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
09/01/2018
10/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
0470172018
0470172018
08/01/2018
0870172018
10/01/2018
0470172018
04/01/2018
0570172018
08/01/2018
0570172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

0970172018
0870172018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
0970172018
0470172018



