DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
STEWART ANDERSON WELDING &	SC532392	(D1) 09/01/2018	STEVENSONS JEWELLERS LIMITED	SC192359	(D4) 05/01/2018
INSPECTION LTD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	SC054056	(D4) 10/01/2018
STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED	SC056322	(D4) 09/01/2018	STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 09/01/2018
STEWART & WILLIAMSON LIMITED	SC261396	(D4) 04/01/2018	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		
STEWART CHRISTIE & CO (HOLDINGS)	SC036921	(E1) 09/01/2018	STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 10/01/2018
LIMITED			(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		
STEWART CHRISTIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC425444	(E1) 09/01/2018	STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 10/01/2018
STEWARTFIELD DENTAL CARE LTD	SC473040	(D1) 09/01/2018	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		
STEWART KNAPMAN CONSULTANCY LIMITED		(D1) 08/01/2018	STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 09/01/2018
STILLBIRTH AND NEONATAL DEATH	SC374997	(D1) 08/01/2018	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED	GG075 41 0	(00) 00/01/0010
SOCIETY LOTHIANS STILL EVENTS LIMITED	SC541175	(D1) 07/01/2018	STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 09/01/2018
STILL EVENTS LIMITED STILL SPIRIT LTD	SC524004	(D1) 07/01/2018 (D1) 06/01/2018	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED	SC496181	(C2) 09/01/2018
STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED	SC261547	(D4) 04/01/2018	STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED	SC496181	(C2) 09/01/2018 (C2) 09/01/2018
STIRLING DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE	SC126241	(C2) 09/01/2018	STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED	SC496181	(C2) 09/01/2018
BUREAU LIMITED	50120211	(62) 03/01/2010	STOCKBRIDGE ADVISERS LIMITED	SC496181	(C2) 09/01/2018
STIRLING GATEWAY LIMITED	SC291034	(C2) 10/01/2018	STOCKBRIDGE IT RISK CONSULTING	SC583180	(E1) 05/01/2018
STIRLING GATEWAY LIMITED	SC291034	(C2) 10/01/2018	LIMITED		, ,
STIRLING GATEWAY HC LIMITED	SC293273	(C2) 10/01/2018	STOCK (2014) LIMITED	SC302412	(D1) 07/01/2018
STIRLING GATEWAY HC LIMITED	SC293273	(C2) 10/01/2018	STODDART CRANE HIRE LTD.	SC334186	(D4) 08/01/2018
STIRLING OFFSHORE LIMITED	SC041594	(D4) 09/01/2018	STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC478476	(B4) 10/01/2018
STIRLING PARTNERSHIP LTD	SC201383	(D4) 08/01/2018	STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC478476	(B2) 10/01/2018
STIRLING'S (KILSYTH) LTD.	SC478248	(D1) 08/01/2018	STONEMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC478476	(B4) 10/01/2018
STIRLING WINDSCREENS LIMITED	SC397686	(D1) 05/01/2018	STONEYWOOD CREWING SERVICES LIMITED	SC351608	(C3) 10/01/2018
STIRRUP STANE (LIVINGSTON) LIMITED	SC325348	(D1) 04/01/2018	STOPSAVE LTD.	SC148353	(D4) 08/01/2018
ST.JAMES FLEET INVESTMENTS TWO	FC022079	(K1) 05/01/2018	STORAGE CONTAINERS UK LTD	SC532110	(D1) 08/01/2018
LIMITED		(= 0) 0 0 (0 1 (0 0 1 0	STORE-RITE LTD.	SC335673	(D4) 10/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S CORNERSTONE BOOKSHOP	SC143356	(C2) 09/01/2018	STORK TECHNICAL SERVICES UK LIMITED		(C2) 10/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S CORNERSTONE BOOKSHOP	SC143356	(C2) 09/01/2018	STORMGUARD ROOFING LTD	SC414105	(D4) 09/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.	FC034942	(K2) 09/01/2018	STORMWALL LIMITED	SC414210	(D4) 10/01/2018
ST. JOHN'S WOOD PARK INC.	FC034942	(K1) 09/01/2018 (D1) 09/01/2018	STORMWIND SAILING LTD	SC481565	(D1) 04/01/2018
STKILDA05 LIMITED ST. LUKE'S LIMITED	SC314894 SC154840	(D1) 09/01/2018 (D4) 10/01/2018	STORR PARTNERS LIMITED STORR PARTNERS LIMITED	SC550921 SC550921	(E1) 04/01/2018 (D4) 05/01/2018
ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED		(C2) 08/01/2018	STORY PARTNERS LIMITED STORYLAND EVENTS LTD	SC554028	(D4) 03/01/2018 (D4) 04/01/2018
ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED		(C2) 08/01/2018		SC130662	(D1) 04/01/2018
STOBBS 1965 LIMITED	SC494528	(D1) 08/01/2018	ST PHILIP'S DAY UNIT	SC486807	(D1) 04/01/2018
STOBBS 1965 LIMITED	SC494528	(D4) 08/01/2018	ST PHILIPS ENGINEERING LTD	SC376292	(D1) 04/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 10/01/2018	STP SYSTEMS LTD	SC456835	(D1) 08/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	STRABAG AG - UK BRANCH	FC030275	(K1) 08/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 09/01/2018	STRACHUR RENEWABLES LIMITED	SC391193	(D4) 10/01/2018
LIMITED			STRAIGHTLINE CREATIVE LIMITED	SC467182	(C2) 04/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 09/01/2018	STRAITH ESTATES LIMITED	SC102244	(D1) 04/01/2018
LIMITED			STRANG DESIGNS SCOTLAND LTD	SC369832	(D4) 05/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 09/01/2018	STRANG RECOVERY LIMITED	SC438114	(D4) 08/01/2018
LIMITED			STRATEGIC LAND (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC356246	(D1) 05/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 10/01/2018		SC112895	(C2) 10/01/2018
LIMITED			STRATHAIRD SALMON LIMITED	SC112895	(C2) 10/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES LIMITED	SC275420	(C2) 10/01/2018	THE STRATHAVEN JOHN HASTIE MUSEUM TRUST LTD	SC406385	(D1) 10/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 09/01/2018	STRATHBLANE OUT OF SCHOOL CARE LTD	SC354122	(D4) 09/01/2018
LIMITED			STRATH CAULAIDH LIMITED	SC185939	(D1) 08/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275420	(C2) 10/01/2018	STRATHCLYDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC055083	(D4) 04/01/2018
LIMITED			STRATHCLYDE MARINE FABRICATIONS LTD	SC439330	(D4) 05/01/2018
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC275419	(C2) 09/01/2018	STRATHDOON HOMES LIMITED	SC082853	(D4) 04/01/2018
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED	22255410	(00) 10/01/0010	STRATHEARN EVENTING LIMITED	SC295012 SC361004	(D4) 09/01/2018
			CHEATHACL ACC AND AGGIDTO O'MMITHITTO	SU361004	
STOBHILL HEALTHCARE FACILITIES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	SC275419	(C2) 10/01/2018	STRATHGLASS AND AFFRIC COMMUNITY COMPANY LIMITED	50301004	(C2) 04/01/2018